#2011 01 1330

SURETY RIDER

Liberty Mutual Surety 1001 4th Avenue, Suite 1700 Seattle, WA 98154

as Principal,

To be attached to and form a part of

Bond No. 6769162

Type of

Bond: GENERAL CONTRACTOR - POST FRAME AND DRYWALL

dated

effective 08/02/2011

(MONTH-DAY-YEAR)

executed by TRAVIS EARL DBA EARL'S EXTERIORS

(PRINCIPAL)

and by American States Insurance Company

as Surety.

in favor of Board of Commissioners of the County of Lake, State of Indiana, and any Cities and Towns in take County, Indiana

in consideration of the mutual agreements herein contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to changing the contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to changing the contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to change the contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to change the contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to change the contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to change the contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to change the contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to change the contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to change the contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to change the contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to change the contained the Principal and the Surety hereby consent to change the change the

THE DESCRIPTION OF THE BOND:

FROM GENERAL CONTRACTOR - POST FRAME AND DRYWALL CITY 1S

GENERAL CARPENTRY - POST FRAME AND DRYWALL TO

> This Document is the property of the Lake County Recorder!

Nothing herein contained shall vary, alter or extend any provision or condition of this bond except as herein expressly stated.

** I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each social security number in this document, unless required by law. **

This rider

is effective

08/02/2011

(MONTH-DAY-YEAR)

Signed and Sealed 09/19/2011

(MONTH-DAY-YEAR)

TRAVIS EARL DBA EARL'S EXTERIORS

By:

American States Insurance Company

(SURETY)

Tim Mikolajewski, Vice-President

S-5327/AS 8/06